
7

10

4

10

10

3

2

10

10

4

6

10

田内　　渓４位

３位

福田　亮介

10福田　亮介

優勝福田　亮介

5

田内　　渓

5

田内　　渓

藤野　正真 10

8

藤野　正真 3位

３位決定戦

10

高橋　橙生

高橋　橙生 10

10

4

8

10

高橋　橙生

10高橋　橙生

5

高橋　橙生

7

4横山　慶汰

守末　晃侑 10

北川　虎侑 10

山田　遥大 3

北川　虎侑

花木　ロブ 5
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2 はしまモア 高橋　橙生

10

石橋　廉大 3

福田　亮介

10

4

10

登内　雄心

保科　幸作

藤野　正真 10

長畑　知大 9

9

10

登内　雄心

藤野　正真

関谷　拓実

18 ＩｗａｔａＦＣ 花木　ロブ

31 速星中学 東　　陽斗

34 津・みえＦＣ 山田　遥大

15 養老ＦＣ 北川　虎侑

50

47

42

55

10 富山パレスＦＣ 守末　晃侑

39

26 横浜ﾌｪﾝｻｰｽﾞ 石渡健太郎

23 愛工大名電 永津　稜麻

6 はしまモア 田内　　渓

7 婦中ＪＦＣ 横山　慶汰

58

27 津・みえＦＣ 高芝　遼介

38 箕輪中学校 小河　勇翔

59

54

43

22 アレ・フェンシング 古市　直大

30 滋賀ＪＦＣ 保知純之介

19 愛工大名電 堀　　智貴

46

3 速星中学 長畑　知大

62

35 はしまモア 光田　陽翔

36 武生二中 加賀川太希

61

4 富山パレスＦＣ 藤野　正真

45

20 速星中学 山岸　凜生

29 速星中学 飯田　龍基

53

保科　幸作南箕輪わくわく12

13 長野ジュニア 登内　雄心

52

菊元　　雪和北Ｊｒ5

60

木曽　瑞己はしまモア37

24

細川　唯人速星中学25
細川　唯人

40

57
中村　駿太

中村　駿太箕輪中学校8

49
篠田　真吾

篠田　真吾富山パレスＦＣ16

大原　士侑ＳＥＩＢＵスポーツ9

石橋　廉大はしまモア

はしまモア

17
石橋　廉大

48

10
原　　祥太愛工大名電32

福田　亮介

10

3原　　祥太

10

田内　　渓

3

10

堀　　智貴

2

山岸　凜生 1

飯田　龍基 3

保知純之介

保知純之介 10

10

藤野　正真

5

永津　稜麻 6

田内　　渓 10

石渡健太郎

守末　晃侑

横山　慶汰 10

10

10

高芝　遼介

堀　　智貴 10

堀　　智貴

小島　宗佑

横山　慶汰

前田　絆成

3

10

関谷　拓実

古市　直大

10

6

藤野　正真

8

3

菊元　　雪

4

田内　　渓

11 沼津ＦＣ 関谷　拓実

5

前田　絆成

土田　龍也富山パレスＦＣ28

前田　絆成ＳＥＩＢＵスポーツ21

44

14 はしまモア 小島　宗佑

10

6

大原　士侑

10

51

3

10

土田　龍也

菊元　　雪

大原　士侑

8

56

41

吉原　煌亜関西国際学園

福田　亮介

10

大原　士侑

吉原　煌亜

平成31年3月24日
第10回川本杯はしまモアフェンシング大会
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田中　　陽アレ・フェンシング33
高橋　橙生

　中学男子

福田　亮介

２位

優勝

藤野　正真

細川　唯人

7

10

菊元　　雪

5

1
福田　亮介


